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Round (macs):  5 2 TenPinLiga 2015

Team name
round 
1

round 
2

round 
3

round 
4

round 
5

round 
6

Total 
points

Ranking

: 7.0 : 3.0 : 3.0 : 7.0 : 2.0 : 8.0 : : 8.0 : 2.0 0.5 : 9.5 1653 1718 1699 1596 1519

3.0 : 7.0 : 3.0 : 7.0 : : 2.0 : 8.0 : : 0.5 : 9.5 4.0 : 6.0 1607 1636 1684 1634 1465

: 7.0 : 3.0 : 0.0 : 10.0 10.0 : 0.0 : 4.0 : 6.0 10.0 : 0.0 : : 1434 1597 1776 1716 1751

7.0 : 3.0 : 10.0 : 0.0 : 2.0 : 8.0 : 3.5 : 6.5 1.0 : 9.0 : : 1773 1643 1504 1548 1710

: : 0.0 : 10.0 8.0 : 2.0 : 4.0 : 6.0 : : 7.0 : 3.0 1.0 : 9.0 1629 1659 1651 1470 1582

8.0 : 2.0 8.0 : 2.0 : : 6.0 : 4.0 : 8.0 : 2.0 8.5 : 1.5 : : 1674 1832 1645 1629 1649

: : 6.0 : 4.0 6.5 : 3.5 : 2.0 : 8.0 : 4.0 : 6.0 : 8.0 : 2.0 1500 1659 1421 1583 1687

: : 0.0 : 10.0 9.0 : 1.0 : 1.5 : 8.5 6.0 : 4.0 : 6.0 : 4.0 : 1535 1787 1824 1571 1506

2.0 : 8.0 9.5 : 0.5 : : 3.0 : 7.0 : : 4.0 : 6.0 : 2.0 : 8.0 1454 1778 1672 1460 1426

9.5 : 0.5 6.0 : 4.0 : : 9.0 : 1.0 : 2.0 : 8.0 : 8.0 : 2.0 : 1694 1844 1880 1707 1528
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1 Daniels Vēzis Rags 1 4258 4258 20 212.9 1 11 4.4 238.0 0 220 219 192 245 876 4 236.5 0 265 196 195 201 857 0 234 0 213 224 193 231 861 0 231 0 208 163 185 201 757 6 227.1 0
2 Jānis Štokmanis Rags 1 1569 1377 8 172.1 19 7 2.8 192.2 22 206 154 176 153 777 2 187.1 26 185 28 185 28 184.8 28
3 Aleksis Štokmanis Rags 1 2358 1998 12 166.5 21 9 3.6 180.4 31 225 168 155 189 861 2 184 28 199 156 128 140 735 4 180 31 176 114 144 204 762 3 176.1 35

Total with HDC 22 448 395 390 420 1653 6 57 521 395 381 421 1718 2 56 440 408 349 399 1596 4 59 415 308 360 436 1519 9 63
1 Tatjana Teļnova Ragana 2498 2258 12 188.2 10 6 2.4 194.7 20 199 209 186 147 821 2 194.4 20 194 20 193 213 184 181 851 2 193 21 193.2 21
2 Mārtiņš Nicmanis Ragana 2379 1979 12 164.9 22 10 4.0 177.7 33 177.7 33 172 149 192 127 772 4 178 33 178 33 150 133 138 196 749 3 172.1 38
3 Māris Eisaks Ragana 3149 2873 16 179.6 17 13 5.2 204.0 12 168 180 167 223 786 2 197.9 17 216 220 200 160 864 5 196 19 222 174 157 154 783 4 194 21 120 159 192 161 716 2 188.8 24

Total with HDC 65 399 421 385 402 1607 4 70 438 419 442 337 1636 9 72 454 426 380 374 1634 6 75 324 346 384 411 1465 5 83
1 Ivars Vinters X 4053 3869 20 193.5 7 18 7.2 210.3 7 182 170 165 202 747 3 210.7 7 174 214 172 219 807 4 205 11 189 194 224 183 834 3 202 14 221 203 192 195 867 2 202.3 14
2 Kaspars Beķeris X 4221 3717 20 185.9 13 14 5.6 191.1 23 146 139 163 147 687 6 186.5 26 197 126 186 177 790 3 188 25 192 177 223 190 882 1 191 23 202 214 178 198 884 2 191 23
3 Signe Vintere X 0 0 0 0 0.0 169.9 40 169.9 40 170 40 170 40 169.9 40

Total with HDC 70 358 339 358 379 1434 9 73 404 373 391 429 1597 7 76 417 407 483 409 1716 4 77 460 454 407 430 1751 4 77
1 Karīna Strauja Straujie 3288 2472 16 154.5 24 17 6.8 152.2 54 175 158 137 164 850 5 155.1 51 172 127 161 190 854 5 159 49 136 136 136 155 759 4 157 50 128 177 170 150 825 3 156.3 50
2 Viesturs Strauja Straujie 3386 2702 16 168.9 20 7 2.8 164.6 44 189 177 205 176 923 1 168.5 41 165 191 131 138 789 2 168 41 148 157 139 181 789 4 163 45 174 208 191 132 885 0 167.4 42
3 Jānis Ļaksa Straujie 0 0 0 0 0.0 182.3 30 182.3 30 182 30 182 30 182.3 30

Total with HDC 128 462 433 440 438 1773 6 122 429 410 384 420 1643 7 120 374 383 365 426 1548 8 125 397 480 456 377 1710 3 122
1 Jeļena Bistrova Wizards 1696 1460 8 182.5 15 11 4.4 182.4 30 182.4 30 183 29 183 29 174 214 146 171 821 5 181.8 30
2 Jurijs Dolgovs Wizards 3090 3006 16 187.9 11 13 5.2 213.9 4 160 178 168 265 787 3 214.2 4 193 193 193 193 788 0 213 5 154 191 233 168 766 5 209 8 201 175 168 185 761 4 205.5 11
3 Julians Visockis Wizards 2417 2277 12 189.8 9 17 6.8 204.2 12 216 167 175 236 842 5 203.7 13 216 232 185 186 871 4 207 10 129 134 210 191 704 8 205 12 204.9 12

Total with HDC 46 392 361 359 517 1629 8 47 426 442 395 396 1659 4 44 298 340 458 374 1470 13 49 412 426 351 393 1582 9 53
1 Jānis Dzalbs Pumpiņrasā 3364 3272 16 204.5 4 11 4.4 208.9 8 169 224 222 203 850 5 208.9 8 218 201 257 191 899 0 215 3 194 194 194 194 788 0 215 3 155 192 211 168 738 5 214.3 4
2 Rolands Vecums-Veco Pumpiņrasā 4277 3757 20 187.9 12 15 6.0 187.0 26 176 186 179 179 824 2 180.0 32 205 171 203 226 933 0 187 26 183 185 194 175 841 5 188 25 191 241 234 145 911 5 192.1 22

Total with HDC 34 379 444 435 416 1674 7 40 463 412 500 457 1832 29 406 408 417 398 1629 5 28 374 461 473 341 1649 10 26
1 Jānis Zemītis RR  Dziednieks 2977 2805 16 175.3 18 13 5.2 212.5 6 148 172 150 174 668 6 209.3 8 203 13 169 192 151 191 755 3 200 16 186 181 236 236 903 2 200.1 15
2 Raimonds Zemītis RR  Dziednieks 1848 1848 9 205.3 3 5 2.0 219.2 0 195 258 188 191 832 3 220.1 0 213 214 188 225 840 2 218 1 218 1 195 195 195 195 784 0 217.5 1
3 Andis Dārziņš RR  Dziednieks 1647 1635 8 204.4 5 2 0.8 217.1 2 179 239 235 158 819 2 218 1 191 227 192 214 828 0 219 1 218.8 1

Total with HDC 6 349 436 344 371 1500 9 10 394 455 425 385 1659 4 15 374 433 357 419 1583 3 18 398 393 448 448 1687 2 17
1 Dmitrijs Čebotarjovs Zaporozhec 3372 3372 16 210.8 2 8 3.2 229.4 0 202 178 181 171 732 1 225.5 0 212 276 246 223 957 0 229 0 206 206 206 206 824 0 229 0 167 201 160 210 738 5 226.2 0
2 Igors Gnocs Zaporozhec 3259 2923 16 182.7 14 13 5.2 192.0 22 191 201 178 145 803 5 193.0 21 213 156 163 214 830 3 194 20 163 150 182 172 747 3 190 23 169 169 169 169 768 0 190.1 23

Total with HDC 22 415 401 381 338 1535 6 21 446 453 430 458 1787 3 20 389 376 408 398 1571 3 23 359 393 352 402 1506 5 23
1 Māris Dukurs M.A 3879 3647 20 182.4 16 26 10.4 207.2 10 226 145 156 151 718 6 205.2 11 199 209 213 173 838 5 207 10 127 174 185 182 708 5 201 15 141 203 176 148 728 7 197.2 18
2 Artūrs Kaļiņins M.A 3159 2499 16 156.2 23 14 5.6 164.6 44 139 114 156 151 736 7 165.4 43 190 217 200 161 940 3 171 39 149 149 149 149 752 0 171 39 179 127 122 114 698 1 170.9 39

Total with HDC 54 419 313 366 356 1454 13 54 443 480 467 388 1778 8 49 325 372 383 380 1460 5 54 374 384 352 316 1426 8 57
1 Ints Krievkalns Meistari 4166 3814 20 190.7 8 10 4.0 155 168 212 167 843 2 175.5 35 197 225 233 166 961 1 197 18 186 164 191 235 848 3 199 16 222 170 193 127 776 1 196.2 19
2 Andrejs Zilgalvis Meistari 4244 4024 20 201.2 6 9 3.6 169 204 182 194 851 2 187.3 26 193 138 211 237 883 1 211 7 207 202 238 184 859 1 213 5 202 146 193 191 752 4 207.8 9

Total with HDC 416 425 430 423 1694 4 61 451 424 505 464 1844 2 25 418 391 454 444 1707 4 21 445 337 407 339 1528 5 28
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2TenPin Liga 2015
Handikapi turnīram 

HDC 
80, 
base 
220

Names Sex diff 
AVR 
-4

AVG 
Total

Game
s TPL 0 -1 -2 -3 -4 -5 -6 -7 -8 -9 -10 -11 -12 -13 -14 -15 -16 -17 -18 -19 -20 -21 -22 -23 -24 -25 -26 -27 -28 -29 -30 -31 -32 -33 -34 -35

1 35 Aleksis Štokmanis M -7.8 176.1 168.4 32 204 144 114 176 140 128 156 199 189 155 168 225 132 139 114 100 159 220 192 201 170 186 201 168 182 155 153 193 135 179 208 203 142 211 224 197

2 1 Andis Dārziņš M -5.9 218.8 212.9 32 214 192 227 191 158 235 239 179 196 216 248 178 269 204 279 248 197 220 238 183 192 237 225 195 172 213 220 255 187 212 203 190 211 218 197 184

3 9 Andrejs Zilgalvis M -6.6 207.8 201.2 20 191 193 146 202 184 238 202 207 213 265 201 254 237 211 138 193 194 182 204 169

4 39 Artūrs Kaļiņins M -7.2 170.9 163.7 32 114 122 127 179 193 148 127 161 161 200 217 190 151 156 114 139 145 187 175 157 173 200 178 130 239 231 157 171 139 102 132 222 144 147 149 117

5 0 Daniels Vēzis M -5.5 227.1 221.7 32 201 185 163 208 231 193 224 213 196 259 193 259 201 195 196 265 245 192 219 220 215 205 226 258 243 216 246 267 202 232 268 257 257 231 209 184

6 0 Dmitrijs Čebotarjovs M -7.8 226.2 218.4 32 210 160 201 167 225 191 300 229 223 246 276 212 171 181 178 202 201 157 227 227 226 279 237 247 237 193 256 212 225 232 235 225 232 205 212 189

7 23 Igors Gnocs M -5.9 190.1 184.3 32 172 182 150 163 158 233 236 168 214 163 156 213 145 178 201 191 131 220 241 190 166 147 162 214 181 196 197 192 208 170 160 198 184 192 193 226

8 19 Ints Krievkalns M -5.5 196.2 190.7 20 127 193 170 222 235 191 164 186 216 236 177 174 166 233 225 197 167 212 168 155

9 14 Ivars Vinters M -4.9 202.3 197.5 32 195 192 203 221 183 224 194 189 222 177 224 147 219 172 214 174 202 165 170 182 204 183 224 185 237 245 183 174 236 196 190 193 198 204 206 185

10 4 Jānis Dzalbs M -6.1 214.3 208.1 32 168 211 192 155 223 217 180 241 191 257 201 218 203 222 224 169 169 185 267 204 200 244 265 198 215 211 181 175 218 205 279 172 193 204 183 203

11 30 Jānis Ļaksa M -5.5 182.3 176.8 32 153 205 184 153 190 166 181 204 221 170 158 159 224 145 175 246 144 204 195 169 158 169 163 178 138 152 127 186 197 172 179 193 126 223 237 173

12 28 Jānis Štokmanis M -8.3 184.8 176.4 32 175 158 192 163 153 176 154 206 119 111 124 119 138 245 204 257 154 202 185 242 149 159 175 169 129 180 237 179 212 218 212 150 170 137 244 204

13 15 Jānis Zemītis M -6.4 200.1 193.8 32 236 236 181 186 191 151 192 169 153 157 161 148 174 150 172 148 178 239 255 228 217 205 224 233 204 266 179 215 161 208 178 206 198 204 185 235

14 30 Jeļena Bistrova F -6.6 181.8 175.2 32 171 146 214 174 202 256 180 117 236 144 177 179 143 206 162 166 155 222 160 128 155 179 127 181 202 150 146 155 256 151 182 184 205 188 156 184

15 12 Julians Visockis M -7.6 204.9 197.3 32 191 210 134 129 186 185 232 216 236 175 167 216 246 211 220 233 197 193 157 199 191 157 202 224 171 201 224 211 172 211 217 201 213 181 204 194

16 11 Jurijs Dolgovs M -5.4 205.5 200.0 32 185 168 175 201 168 233 191 154 182 217 195 166 265 168 178 160 213 235 226 230 200 245 228 206 181 216 198 172 178 198 246 223 202 258 197 173

17 50 Karīna Strauja F -3.9 156.3 152.3 32 150 170 177 128 155 136 136 136 190 161 127 172 164 137 158 175 128 171 124 136 156 134 161 136 127 121 198 155 148 159 159 190 158 177 160 148

18 23 Kaspars Beķeris M -6.9 191 184.1 32 198 178 214 202 190 223 177 192 251 186 256 169 177 186 126 197 147 163 139 146 206 206 195 132 193 192 150 170 176 161 193 199 190 197 202 201

19 18 Māris Dukurs M -7.1 197.2 190.1 32 148 176 203 141 182 185 174 127 193 226 194 226 173 213 209 199 151 156 145 226 200 211 207 209 190 210 167 203 235 234 154 215 214 212 169 203

20 24 Māris Eisaks M -6.5 188.8 182.3 32 161 192 159 120 154 157 174 222 160 200 220 216 223 167 180 168 233 203 185 188 188 164 177 212 120 193 162 189 191 212 190 152 207 185 213 196

21 38 Mārtiņš Nicmanis M -5.0 172.1 167.1 32 196 138 133 150 178 171 182 191 127 192 149 172 171 161 136 193 198 132 189 135 209 156 159 153 177 158 182 149 200 157 167 186 226 184 170 208

22 1 Raimonds Zemītis M -6.9 217.5 210.6 32 176 225 188 214 213 191 188 258 195 181 237 204 227 220 214 267 193 207 233 237 214 171 190 256 233 152 202 235 258 204 150 207 267 233 186 159

23 22 Rolands Vecums-Veco M -4.2 192.1 187.9 20 145 234 241 191 175 194 185 183 185 189 155 155 226 203 171 205 179 179 186 176

24 40 Signe Vintere F -5.8 169.9 164.1 32 176 152 191 147 188 178 228 112 191 178 201 126 137 166 190 133 146 164 124 160 150 156 181 162 160 156 137 182 171 178 153 177 137 199 183 124

25 21 Tatjana Teļnova F -4.1 193.2 189.1 32 181 184 213 193 179 182 184 201 147 186 209 199 194 170 190 204 193 185 186 221 183 190 191 173 204 177 155 213 183 171 232 179 231 197 190 181

26 42 Viesturs Strauja M -5.2 167.4 162.2 32 132 191 208 174 181 139 157 148 138 131 191 165 176 205 177 189 191 123 132 141 142 173 212 144 202 164 136 162 117 139 169 140 143 132 156 152
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